
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 50:31 100 Russell, Tim Male 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY
2. 57:15 21 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford NY
3. 58:55 40 Lindstrom, Brady Male 15-19 Lakewood NY
4. 59:54 111 Zigler, Nathan Male 25-29 Warren PA
5. 59:56 14 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY
6. 1:00:02 41 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY
7. 1:02:22 6 Craun, Tanner Male 25-29 Rochester NY
8. 1:03:52 45 Meekins, Kris Male 60-64 Bemus Point NY
9. 1:04:24 38 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY
10. 1:05:01 33 Kibrick, Sean Male 45-49 Tonawanda NY
11. 1:05:06 15 Forsyth, Ashley Female 40-44 Ardmore PA
12. 1:06:15 102 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY
13. 1:06:53 13 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY
14. 1:07:35 18 Gildea, Brian Male 35-39 Edinboro PA
15. 1:08:07 97 Rodriguez, Megan Female 50-54 Sherburne NY
16. 1:08:34 5 Furman, Mark Male 40-44 Portland NY
17. 1:09:16 80 Rakvica, Melissa Female 50-54 East Amherst NY
18. 1:10:12 46 Nicolia, Ray Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY
19. 1:10:35 31 Jones, David Male 45-49 Lancaster NY
20. 1:10:51 43 Mang, Michael Male 50-54 Fairview PA
21. 1:11:21 39 Learn, Roger Male 65-69 Troy PA
22. 1:11:35 4 Carapella, Anna Female 35-39 Fredonia NY
23. 1:12:09 28 Hoyt, Gregory Male 35-39 Mayville NY
24. 1:13:20 9 Domoy, Melissa Female 45-49 Basom NY
25. 1:13:33 29 Hurst, Stephanie Female 35-39 Lewiston NY
26. 1:13:55 12 Finch, Katie Female 40-44 Sinclairville NY
27. 1:14:46 7 DiGiovanni, Donna Female 45-49 Orchard Park NY
28. 1:14:49 106 Tyczka, Scott Male 55-59 Orchard Park NY
29. 1:14:59 112 Zimmerman, Thomas Male 50-54 Buffalo NY
30. 1:15:02 1 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY
31. 1:15:18 34 Krowicki, Brian Male 45-49 Erie PA
32. 1:16:16 50 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY
33. 1:17:49 37 Lawson, Addison Female 15-19 Frewsburg NY
34. 1:20:10 109 Wilkins, Jake Male 45-49 Fredonia NY
35. 1:20:18 108 Wickmark, Kathy Female 65-69 Fredonia NY
36. 1:21:07 44 Marvin, Kristen Female 40-44 Fredonia NY
37. 1:22:01 22 Gribbin, Tim Male 65-69 Buffalo NY
38. 1:24:28 30 Jackson, Kristin Female 50-54 Colden NY
39. 1:25:37 35 Kulis, Susan Female 60-64 Sherburne NY
40. 1:26:21 87 Ritson, Sarah Female 25-29 Jamestown NY
41. 1:26:27 24 Hokaj, Tara Female 15-19 Erie PA
42. 1:26:30 110 Wise, Scott Male 35-39 Fredonia NY
43. 1:26:51 2 Chase, Nicholle Female 40-44 Cassadaga NY
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44. 1:30:49 10 Fay, Jennifer Female 40-44 Lewiston NY
45. 1:31:27 105 Thompson, Logan Male 10-14 Erie PA
46. 1:31:44 42 Lowes, Megan Female 30-34 Buffalo NY
47. 1:32:03 48 Pattison, Michelle Female 50-54 Cassadaga NY
48. 1:35:26 75 Petersen, Crystal Female 30-34 West Henrietta NY
49. 1:37:55 79 Pfeffer, Nena Female 10-14 Fairview PA
50. 1:38:59 20 Giordano, Phil Male 55-59 Buffalo NY
51. 1:39:04 36 Latsko, Jeffrey Male 50-54 Erie PA
52. 1:39:55 101 Schaefer, Joyel Female 45-49 Earlville NY
53. 1:40:10 8 Diselrod, Rheannin Female 35-39 Buffalo NY
54. 1:44:07 26 Hokaj, Terry Male 50-54 Erie PA
55. 1:53:09 11 Ferry, Janet Female 65-69 Cassadaga NY
56. 2:03:43 113 Hamilton, Kristin Female 40-44 Erie PA
57. 2:09:07 17 Gattman, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Jamestown NY
58. 2:27:04 49 Pattison, Kennedy Female 20-24 Cassadaga NY

Sprint Aquabike
1. 1:08:02 107 Wassell, Pamela Female 60-64 Erie PA

Number of records: 59
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:04:24 38 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY Female 50-54
2. 1:05:06 15 Forsyth, Ashley Ardmore PA Female 40-44
3. 1:06:53 13 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY Female 45-49

Male
1. 50:31 100 Russell, Tim Saratoga Springs NY Male 30-34
2. 57:15 21 Woods, Simon Pittsford NY Male 50-54
3. 58:55 40 Lindstrom, Brady Lakewood NY Male 15-19

Sprint Aquabike

Female
1. 1:08:02 107 Wassell, Pamela Erie PA Female 60-64
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 65-69
1. 1:16:16 50 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY
2. 1:20:18 108 Wickmark, Kathy Fredonia NY
3. 1:53:09 11 Ferry, Janet Cassadaga NY

Female 60-64
1. 1:25:37 35 Kulis, Susan Sherburne NY

Female 50-54
1. 1:08:07 97 Rodriguez, Megan Sherburne NY
2. 1:09:16 80 Rakvica, Melissa East Amherst NY
3. 1:24:28 30 Jackson, Kristin Colden NY

Female 45-49
1. 1:13:20 9 Domoy, Melissa Basom NY
2. 1:14:46 7 DiGiovanni, Donna Orchard Park NY
3. 1:15:02 1 Carr, Rosanne Cassadaga NY

Female 40-44
1. 1:13:55 12 Finch, Katie Sinclairville NY
2. 1:21:07 44 Marvin, Kristen Fredonia NY
3. 1:26:51 2 Chase, Nicholle Cassadaga NY

Female 35-39
1. 1:11:35 4 Carapella, Anna Fredonia NY
2. 1:13:33 29 Hurst, Stephanie Lewiston NY
3. 1:40:10 8 Diselrod, Rheannin Buffalo NY

Female 30-34
1. 1:31:44 42 Lowes, Megan Buffalo NY
2. 1:35:26 75 Petersen, Crystal West Henrietta NY

Female 25-29
1. 1:26:21 87 Ritson, Sarah Jamestown NY

Female 20-24
1. 2:27:04 49 Pattison, Kennedy Cassadaga NY

Female 15-19
1. 1:17:49 37 Lawson, Addison Frewsburg NY
2. 1:26:27 24 Hokaj, Tara Erie PA

Female 10-14
1. 1:37:55 79 Pfeffer, Nena Fairview PA

Male 65-69
1. 1:11:21 39 Learn, Roger Troy PA
2. 1:22:01 22 Gribbin, Tim Buffalo NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Male 60-64
1. 1:03:52 45 Meekins, Kris Bemus Point NY

Male 55-59
1. 1:00:02 41 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY
2. 1:10:12 46 Nicolia, Ray Orchard Park NY
3. 1:14:49 106 Tyczka, Scott Orchard Park NY

Male 50-54
1. 1:10:51 43 Mang, Michael Fairview PA
2. 1:14:59 112 Zimmerman, Thomas Buffalo NY
3. 1:39:04 36 Latsko, Jeffrey Erie PA

Male 45-49
1. 59:56 14 Fodor, Luke Jamestown NY
2. 1:05:01 33 Kibrick, Sean Tonawanda NY
3. 1:10:35 31 Jones, David Lancaster NY

Male 40-44
1. 1:06:15 102 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY
2. 1:08:34 5 Furman, Mark Portland NY

Male 35-39
1. 1:07:35 18 Gildea, Brian Edinboro PA
2. 1:12:09 28 Hoyt, Gregory Mayville NY
3. 1:26:30 110 Wise, Scott Fredonia NY

Male 25-29
1. 59:54 111 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA
2. 1:02:22 6 Craun, Tanner Rochester NY

Male 10-14
1. 1:31:27 105 Thompson, Logan Erie PA
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